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Nanisivik Mine

Steven Keenan

skeenan@nu.breakwater.ca  (867) 436-7435





Bill Heath

bheath@nu.breakwater.ca 





Bob Carreau
       bcarreau.caribout@attglobal.net  (506) 546-1100

NTI


Carson Gillis

cgillis@polarnet.ca  
(867) 983-2723

NTI


Stefan Lopatka

slopatka@polarnet.ca 

NIRB


Stephanie Briscoe
sbriscoe@polarnet.ca


NIRB


Gladys Joudrey

gladys@polarnet.ca    
 (867) 983-2594

NWB Legal


Bill Tilleman

tilleman@naturelaw.com


QIA, Lands               
                Solamie Shoo                    lands@nunanet.com          
  (867) 979-3238

QWB


QWB


qwbrwo@nunanet.com 
  (867) 979-1491

NWMB


Josee Galipeau

jgalipeau@nwmb.com         (867) 979-7785

DIAND


Stephen Traynor

traynor@inac.gc.ca
(867) 979-2650

DIAND-Iqaluit

Carl McLean

mcleanc@inac.gc.ca 

DIAND-Iqaluit

Paul Smith

smithp@inac.gc.ca     
 (867) 975-4560

DIAND-Legal

Lee Webber

lee.webber@justice.gc.ca 

DFO-Iqaluit


Jordan deGroot 

degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   
(867) 979-8039

DFO-Iqaluit


Becky Gray

grayb@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
(867) 970-8039 (May-Aug)

EC-YK


Paula Pacholek

paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca
(867 873-8185

DSD


Paul Partridge

ppartridge@gov.nu.ca        (867)975-5980





Bernie MacIsaac

bmacisaac@gov.nu.ca 

Baf-Health Board

Bruce Trotter

btrotter@gov.nu.ca
(867) 979-7659

CG&T


Doug Sitland

dsitland@gov.nu.ca
(867)979-5811

Department of Transportation
Enuk Pauloosie

epauloosie@gov.nu.ca 

Mayor of Arctic Bay

Joanasie Akumalik



 (867) 439-8767

Arctic Bay QIA







 (867) 439-8018

Arctic Bay HTO







 (867) 439-8916

Arctic Bay MLA

Rebecca Uqi Williams
rwilliams@gov.nu.ca
 (867) 975-5036

Hamlet of Arctic Bay







 (867) 439-8767

Northern Store, Arctic Bay






 (867) 439-8725

Taqqut Co-op, Arctic Bay






 (867) 439-8765

Liason Coordinator

Levi Barnabas

ipiarjuk@msn.com 
 (867) 439-8217

Acres International

Ramli Halim

rhalim@acres.com
Loretta Kanatsiak




lkanatsiak@yahoo.com 

Nunatsiaq News




mcconk@nortext.com
Inuit Broadcasting Corporation





(867) 979-5853


